Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:02:40

Most 4,219 km
2.9.2025 10:00

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:30.436 +38.755 13:01:12.276 131 1:55.252 +3.571 15:32:54.570
(65) SLIMM Team 66 2:23.591 +31.910 13:03:35.867 132 1:55,684 +4.003 15:34:50.254
732306 70,605 T0-05.16.056 67 2:28.828 +37.147 13:06:04.695 133 1:57.148 +5.467 15:36:47.402
2 2:28.197 +36.516 10:07:44.253 68 2:27.092 +35.411 13:08:31.787 134 1:55.555 +3.874 15:38:42.957
3 2:31.211 +39.530 10:10:15.464 69 2:24.588 +32.907 13:10:56.375 135 1:56.168 +4.487 15:40:39.125
4 2:31138 +39.457 10:12:46.602 70 2:22.264 +30.583 13:13:18.639 136 1:59.773 +8.002 15:42:38.898
5 2:27.547 +35.866 10:15:14.149 71 2:20.181 +28.500 13:15:38.820 137 2:00.776 +9.095 15:44:39.674
6 2:36.445 +44.764 10:17:50.504 72 2:20.169 +28.438 13:17:58.989 138 2:00.191 +8.510 15:46:39.865
7 2:29.765 +38.084 10:20:20.359 73 2:27.210 +35.529 13:20:26.199 139 2:00.265 +8.584 15:48:40.130
8 2:30.904 +39.223 10:22:51.263 74 2:25.049 et 13:22:51.248 140 1:59.441 +7.760 15:50:39.571
9 252157 100476 10:25:43.420 75 2:19.791 +28.110 13:25:11.039 141 1:59.004 +7.323 15:52:38.575
10 5:23.170 :31.489 10:31:06.590 76 2:20.084 +28.403 13:27:31.123 142 1:58.569 +6.888 15:54:37.144
1 4:25.411 :33.730 10:35:32.001 77 2:19.866 +28.185 13:29:50.989 143 1:58.859 +7.178 15:56:36.003
12 3:50.342 :58.661 10:39:22.343 8 2:20.151 +28.470 13:32:11.140 144 2:00.953 +9.272 15:58:36.956
13 2:24.996 +33.315 10:41:47.339 79 2:19.739 +28.058 13:34:30.879 145 1:58.835 +7.154 16:00:35.791
14 2:24.173 +32.492 10:44:11.512 80 2:30.582 +38.901 13:37:01.461 146 2:04.503 +12.822 16:02:40.294
15 2:23550 +31.869 10:46:35.062 81 2:18.284 +26.603 13:30:19.745 147 2115312 +23.631 16:04:55.606
16 2:23214 +31.533 10:48:58.276 82 2:24.393 +82.712 13:41:44.138
17 2:21.507 +29.826 10:51:19.783 83 2:18514 +26.833 13:44:02652
18 2:25.590 +33.909 10:53:45.373 84 2:18.006 +26.325 13:46:20.658
19 2:39.050 +47.369 10:56:24.423 85 2:21.108 +29.427 13:48:41.766
20 3:56.858 105177 11:00:21.281 86 222619 +30.938 13:51:04.385
21 4:42.902 :51.221 11:05:04.183 87 2:20.594 +28.913 13:53:24.979
22 4:54.548 102.867 11:09:58.731 88 2:22.993 +31.312 13:85:47.972
23 4:55.252 103571 11:14:53.983 89 220160 +28.479 13:56:08.132
24 3:55.334 103653 11:18:49.317 90 2:19.588 +27.907 14:00:27.720
25 2:20.222 +28.541 11:21:09.539 91 2:19.485 +27.804 14:02:47.205
26 2:21.340 +29.659 11:23:30.879 92 2:25.404 +33.723 14:05:12.609
27 2:21.924 +30.243 11:25:52.803 93 2:19.452 +27.771 14:07:32.061
28 2:19.086 +27.405 11:28:11.889 94 218437 +26.756 14:09:50.498
29 2:20.620 1+28.939 11:30:32.509 95 2:16.294 +24.613 14:12:06.792
30 2:21.638 +29.957 11:32:54.147 96 2:17.964 +26.283 14:14:24.756
31 2:19.970 1+28.289 11:3514.117 97 2:16.258 +24.577 14:16:41.014
32 2:21.610 +29.929 11:37:35.727 98 2:19.794 +28.113 14:19:00.808
33 2:21.185 +29.504 11:39:56.912 99 2:15.823 +24.142 14:21:16.631
34 2:22.768 +31.087 11:42:19.680 100 2:14.639 +22.958 14:23:31.270
35 2:23.923 +32.242 11:44:43.603 101 216125 +24.444 14:25:47.395
36 2:27.961 +36.280 11:47:11.564 102 2:15.958 +24.277 14:28:03.353
37 225,338 1+33.657 11:49:36.902 103 2:12.014 +20.333 14:30:15.367
38 295,435 +33.754 11:62:02.337 104 2:07.067 +15.386 14:32:22.434
39 226,634 +34.953 11:54:28.971 105 2:04.435 +12.754 14:34:26.869
40 2:25.825 +34.144 11:56:54.796 106 2:02133 +10.452 14:36:29.002
1 2:21.845 +30.164 11:59:16.641 107 4:58.579 :06.898 14:41:27.581
42 223,812 +32.131 12:01:40.453 108 7:15.641 :23.960 14:48:43.222
43 2:19.260 +27.579 12:03:59.713 109 2:04.952 +13.271 14:50:48.174
44 2:20.195 +28.514 12:06:19.908 110 2:02.710 +11.029 14:52:50.884
45 2:19.521 +27.840 12:08:39.429 1 2:00.291 +8.610 14:54:51.175
46 2:22.797 +31.116 12:11:02.226 12 1:56.142 +4.461 14:56:47.317
47 2:20.972 +29.201 12:13:23.198 13 1:53.582 +1.901 14:56:40.899
48 218473 +26.792 12:15:41.671 114 1:54.940 +3.259 16:00:35.839
49 2:20.990 +29.309 12:18:02.661 15 1:53.991 +2.310 15:02:29.830
50 2:16.583 +24.902 12:20:19.244 186 1:53.170 +1.489 15:04:23.000
51 2:18.715 +27.034 12:22:37.959 "7 1:51.999 +0.318 15:06:14.999
52 2:20818 +29.137 12:24:58.777 "8 1:51.681 15:08:06.680
53 2:21.239 +29.558 12:27:20.016 19 1:52.352 +0.671 15:09:59.032
54 2:17.213 +25.532 12:29:37.229 120 1:52.628 +0.947 15:11:51.660
55 2:22.555 +30.874 12:31:50.784 121 1:57.486 +5.805 15:13:49.146
56 2:20.808 +29.127 12:34:20.592 122 1:56.812 +5.131 15:15:45.958
57 2:23.443 +31.762 12:36:44.035 123 1:52.263 +0.582 15:17:38.221
58 2:20.555 +28.874 12:39:04.590 124 1:54.819 +3.138 15:19:33.040
59 5:12.100 120419 12:44:16.690 125 1:54.149 +2.468 16:21:27.189
60 4:11.603 19.922 12:48:28.203 126 1:52.166 +0.485 15:23:19.355
61 2:38.666 +46.985 12:51:06.959 127 1:52.621 +0.940 15:25:11.976
62 2:31.990 +40.309 12:53:38.949 128 1:53.591 +1.910 16:27:05.567
63 2:33.727 +42.046 12:56:12.676 129 1:54.038 +2.357 15:28:59.605
64 2:29.164 +37.483 12:58:41.840 130 1:59.713 +8.032 15:30:59.318
Orbits
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